
Date Exam 

starts

Subject Duration Venue

Mon 3 Nov (A) 8.40am Maths paper 1

Higher 90 mins

Foundation 90 mins

11.10am English Language paper 1 105 min Sports Hall

Tue 4 Nov 8.40am Maths paper 2 

 Higher 90 mins

Foundation 90 mins

11.10am Science

Combined Science Biology H&F 75 mins

Separate Science - Biology H&F 105 mins

Wed 5 Nov 8.40am Option A

Business 105 mins

Computer Science 90 mins

Food 105 mins

History 90 mins

11:10am English Literature paper 2 90 mins Sports Hall

Poetry sections B&C

Thur 6 Nov 8.40am Science 

 Combined Science Chemistry H&F 75 mins

Separate Science - Chemistry H&F 105 mins

11.10am French Writing

Higher 80 mins

Foundation 60 mins

Fri 7 Nov 8:40am Spanish Writing

Higher 80 mins

Foundation 60 mins

11.10am Option C

Business 105 mins

Geography 90 mins

History 90 mins
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Sports Hall

Sports Hall

Sports Hall

Sports Hall

Sports Hall

Sports Hall

Sports Hall

Sports Hall



Mon 10 Nov (B) 8:40am Science 

 Combined Physics H&F 75 mins

Separate Science - Physics (H&F) 105 mins

11.10am Spanish L&R

Higher 105 mins

Higher extra time 105 mins

Tue 11 Nov 8.40am Maths paper 3

Higher 90 mins

Foundation 90 mins

11.10am Option B

Product Design 105 mins

PE 90 mims

Sociology 105 mins

Statistics 90 mins

Performing Arts 60 mins SC5

Wed 12 Nov 8.40am Option D

Geography 90 mins

History 90 mins

PE 90 mins

Sociology 105 mins

11.10am French L&R

Foundation 80 mins

Foundation extra time

Higher extra time

Thurs 13 Nov 8.40am Spanish L&R

Foundation 80 mins

Foundation extra time 80 mins

11.10am French L&R

Higher 105

Higher extra time

Fri 14 Nov 8.40am NA

MFL speaking exams Miss Pharoah -

Thur 27 & Fri 28 Nov All day Art 

Sports Hall

Sports Hall

Sports Hall

Sports Hall

Sports Hall

MFL speaking exams Miss Philbin - 

MFL speaking exams Mr Marshall - 


